Upper Perk Hometown Hero Banner Program Application for Installation Renewal

We are offering the opportunity to install your Hometown Hero Banner for an additional year after it has been retired (two installation rotations) from the program.

Banner Location & Time Frame

Banners will be installed for one additional cycle (Memorial Day to Veterans Day). New applicants are priority in banner installation on poles. *Installation in the next cycle cannot be guaranteed and location requests will not be accepted.* Additional year banners will be installed as poles become available within Upper Hanover Township, East Greenville, Pennsburg or Red Hill borough.

Reinstallation Fee

A \$75.00 fee is requested for each banner submitted for reinstallation. All checks should be made payable to PerkUp Corporation (reference "Hometown Heroes" on the check) or call the Chamber office to pay by credit card

Banner Drop-off & Pickup

Participants will be contacted once a pole becomes available for reinstallation. Once you receive notification, banners must be dropped off at the Chamber as soon as possible. Banners will be available for pickup at the borough in which it was installed after the additional display period. Unclaimed banners will become property of PerkUp Corporation.

Contact Information	
Contact Name	Veteran Name
Phone Number	Email
Address	
Banner Damage Release: During the first two cycles of banner installation, PerkUp Corporation takes responsibility for any damage done to the banner. If you wish to renew your banner for a third year, please note that PerkUp will not cover any damage done to the banner. Our printer estimates a two-year life for each banner that is installed outside. Because of this, we cannot guarantee damage will not be done to the banner during the third year. Please sign below acknowledging that you understand that PerkUp Corporation will not replace damaged banners:	
Signature Print	ted Name Date

Please make checks payable to PerkUp Corporation and reference "Hometown Heroes" on the check or call the Chamber office to pay by credit card.

Mail or drop off payment at the UPV Chamber office: 300 Main Street, East Greenville, PA 18041



